Simple Connection
Pickering connection solutions provide a simple way
of connecting to a user’s device under test or remote
connection. The products include cable assemblies, cable
connectors, connector blocks and pcb connectors.
Cable Assemblies
Cable assemblies are offered in connector to connector, and
connector to unterminated versions. There are 3 termination

Cable
Length
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Data
Sheet
Page
Gender &
Cable Exit
Gender &
Cable Exit
Options
Cable Assy,
96-Pin 1.27 mm
Pitch Micro-D,
1 A
Female,
Metal Spring
Latch,
Rear Cable Exit
Female,
Metal Spring
Latch,
Rear Cable Exit
-
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
40-970C-096-0.5m-FF
40-970C-096-1m-FF
40-970C-096-2m-FF
5
Cable Assy,
96-Pin 1.27 mm
Pitch Micro-D to
Unterminated,
1 A
Female,
Metal Spring
Latch,
Rear Cable Exit
NA
Ferrules
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
A096SFR-F-5B050
A096SFR-F-5B100
A096SFR-F-5B200
7
Tinned
End
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
A096SFR-T-5B050
A096SFR-T-5B100
A096SFR-T-5B200
Cut End
0.5 m
1 m
2 m
40-972C-096-0.5m-FU
40-972C-096-1m-FU
40-972C-096-2m-FU
Cable Assy,
96-Pin 1.27 mm
Pitch Micro-D to

Cable Exit
Type
Product Order Code
and Part Number
Page
PCB Connector,
96-Pin 1.27 mm Pitch
Micro-D, 1 A
Female,
Push Fit
Right Angle PCB Mount 40-963-096-RF 22
Female,
Push Fit
Straight PCB Mount 40-963-096-SF 23
90-016D
pickeringtest.com Page 4 C
90-016D
pickeringtest.com Page 4
Contents
Product Compatibility
Product Order Codes
96-Pin 1.27 mm Pitch Micro-D Cable Assy, 1 A,
Female to Female, 0.5 m Long 40-970C-096-0.5m-FF
Female to Female, 1.0 m Long 40-970C-096-1m-FF
Female to Female, 2.0 m Long 40-970C-096-2m-FF
Note: Please ensure the correct connector gender is ordered for
the application. Other cable lengths can be supplied.
End A - Female